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REC_NOFRAIRCITY,C,16 AIRSAIRAIRDSOURCE,C,2
951 Bradley Intl CT -1 d
1041 Bradley Intl CT -1
1151 Bradley Intl CT 35
1181 Kennedy Intl NY 54
1182 La Guardia NY 50
2131 Groton/NewLondon CT 7
3531 Bradley Intl CT 2
4631 Bradley Intl CT -1

4641 Groton/NewLondon CT 6
5441 Tweed-New Haven CT -1
5442 Bradley Intl CT -1
6791 Sikorsky-Bridgpt CT 10
7991 Sikorsky-Bridgpt CT 35
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25711 Groton/NewLondon CT 8
26631 Sikorsky-Bridgpt CT 10

7992 Danbury Apt CT 10
8001 Bradley Intl CT 20
8011 Bradley Intl CT 15
8021 Bradley Intl CT 7
8051 Groton/NewLondon CT 8
8061 White Plains NY 15
8062 La Guardia NY 27
806 3 Kennedy Intl NY 31
15391 Bradley Intl CT 20 lo
15401 White Plains NY 31 1p
15402 La Guardia NY 27 d
15403 Kennedy Intl NY 31 d
1666 1 Sikorsky-Bridgpt CT 29 d
1666 2 Danbury Apt CT 2 p
18721 Sikorsky-Bridgpt CT 4 1p
18731 Bradley Intl CT 12 1b
18741 Bradley Intl CctT 7 1b
18751 Groton/NewLondon CT 22 p
21402 Chester Airport CT -1 1b
21671 White Plains NY 15 b
2167 2 Kennedy Intl NY 31 1d
2167 3 La Guardia NY 27 d
23411 Sikorsky-Bridgpt CT 29 d
23412 Danbury Apt CT 8 p
23421 White Plains NY 16 1d
23422 La Guardia NY 27 d
2342 3 Kennedy Intl NY 31 d
23431 Tweed-New Haven CT 48 d
23432 Groton/NewLondon CT 7 p
23451 Bradley Intl CT 25 o]
23471 Bradley Intl CT 30 o]
23481 Bradley Intl CT 12 o]
23661 Bradley Intl CT 35 d
p
p
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2664 1
26651
2666 1
2667 1
2667 2
2667 3
2668 1
2668 2
2668 3
2669 1
29901
29902
3004 1
3004 2
30061
30101
30102
36411
38191
38192
38193
38201
38202
38203
38211
38221
38231
38232
38241
38251
38261
38271
38272
38781
38782
38791
38792
38793
38801
38802
41431
41432
41441
42781
44111
47271
54301
6466 1
72581

Tweed-New Haven
Tweed-New Haven
Groton/NewLondon
White Plains

La Guardia
Kennedy Intl
Sikorsky-Bridgpt
La Guardia
Kennedy Intl
Tweed-New Haven
Bradley Intl
Brainard Airport
Bradley Intl
Robertson Arpt
Groton/NewLondon
Tweed-New Haven
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl
Sikorsky-Bridgpt
La Guardia
Danbury Apt

White Plains

La Guardia Arpt
Kennedy Intl
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl
Sikorsky-Bridgpt
Tweed-New Haven
Bradley Intl

Bradley Intl
Tweed-New Haven
Groton/NewLondon
Bradley Intl

La Guardia
Kennedy Intl

White Plains

La Guardia
Kennedy Intl
Tweed-New Haven
Bradley Intl
Sikorsky-Bridgpt
Danbury Apt
Groton/NewLondon
Bradley Intl
Groton/NewLondon
Bradley Intl
Groton/NewLondon
Bradley Intl
Sikorsky-Bridgpt

CT
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NY
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7258 2
72591
72601
90161
91111
91112
91121
91122
91171
91631
9163 2
91871
91872
94381
95151
95161
95971
9597 2
9604 1
9604 2
99251
104151
104951
105201
105241
105251
111101
111111
112881
11288 2
112883
113171
113851
114101
114111
114112
114121
114131
114141
114142
114143
114151
114161
114171
114191
114211
114221
12854 1
12854 2

Danbury Apt
Sikorsky-Bridgpt
Tweed-New Haven
Bradley Intl

White Plains

La Guardia
Tweed-New Haven
Bradley Intl
Groton/NewLondon
Groton/NewLondon
Providence
Groton/NewLondon
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl

Bradley Intl
Tweed-New Haven
Tweed-New Haven
Bradley Intl
Sikorsky-Bridgpt
Danbury Apt
Groton/NewLondon
Bradley Intl

Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl
Tweed-New Haven
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl

White Plains

La Guardia
Kennedy Intl
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl
Sikorsky-Bridgpt
Danbury Apt
Bradley Intl
Groton/NewLondon
Sikorsky-Bridgpt
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Kennedy Intl
Tweed-New Haven
Groton/NewLondon
Tweed-New Haven
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl
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La Guardia
Kennedy Intl
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CT
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RI
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12854 3
133881
133882
134361
13436 2
134371
134372
136831
136851
13685 2
137251
14088 1
14088 2
14088 3
143511
143512
143531
14353 2
14354 1
14354 2
143551
14360 1
143611
145891
148421
411
831
2371
4811
4831
488 1
4941
4981
4991
9611
9621
9631
964 1
11491
15001
15611
15621
15631
15641
15651
15652
17231
17241
17251

Sikorsky-Bridgpt
Groton/NewLondon
Bradley Intl

La Guardia
Kennedy Intl
Tweed-New Haven
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl

La Guardia
Kennedy Intl
Tweed-New Haven
La Guardia
Kennedy Intl
Tweed-New Haven
Groton/NewLondon
Bradley Intl
Tweed-New Haven
Bradley Intl

La Guardia
Kennedy Intl
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl

Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Albany

Albany
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Bradley Intl

Albany

Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Bradley Intl
Providence

Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Bradley Intl

Logan Int-Boston
Worcester Apt
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston

CT
CT
CT
NY
NY
CT
CT
CT
NY
NY
CT
NY
NY
CT
CT
CT
CT

NY
NY
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
MA
MA
MA
NY
NY
MA
MA
CT
NY
MA
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MA
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RI
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17261
17271
17272
19181
19631
19641
19651
19671
19681
19691
19701
19711
19721
19731
19741
19751
19761
1976 2
28171
28181
28851
28861
28871
28881
28891
28901
28911
28921
28941
28951
28952
28961
28971
28991
29001
29011
29021
2902 2
29031
29041
29051
29052
2906 1
2906 2
29071
2907 2
29931
29961
29981

Bradley Intl
Albany

Pittsfield Apt
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Providence
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl
Worcester Apt
Logan Int-Boston
Bradley Intl
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Norwood Airport
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Bradley Intl
Manchester
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Logan Int-Boston
Plymouth Apt
Logan Int-Boston
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl
Barnes Apt
Logan Int-Boston
Worcester Mun
Logan Int-Boston
Worcester Mun
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston

NY
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
RI

MA
MA
MA
CT
CT
MA
MA
CT
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
NH
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
CT
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

31 d
55 p
2 p
2E m
4E im
5E m
17SE 1m
12N 1im
24 1d
28 d
37 0]
20SW m
21NE 1m
2E m
41 d
20S m
12 1p
50 p
34 d
14 1o
19 1o
15 1o
3S m
5E m
ANE 1m
ANE m
3E m
9E Iim
12N m
33 p
1 p
32 d
21 d
60 d
35 o]
3N m
43 d
6 o]
37 1d
20S m
-1 d
2 0]
57 d
14 b
42 p
7 p
6SE m
45 d
50 p
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2998 2
2998 3
30011
30031
30051
30052
30071
30081
30141
31051
32151
32181
33771
34531
34532
39301
39311
4606 1
4856 1
48791
48792
49721
49731
49741
49751
49761
49771
49781
49791
49801
49811
49821
49831
49841
49851
49861
4986 2
49871
4987 2
49873
49881
4988 2
49891
49901
55451
55452
55461
55471
55481

Worcester Arpt
Fitchburg Arpt
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Bradley Intl
Barnes Airport
Bradley Intl
Providence
Logan Int-Boston
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Providence
Providence
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Worcester Apt
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Hanscom Field
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Manchester
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Worcester Arpt
Fitchburg Apt
Logan Int-Boston
Bedford Airport
Logan Int-Boston
Bradley Intl
Logan Int-Boston
Hanscom Field
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Albany

MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA
CT
RI

MA
MA
RI

RI

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
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MA
MA
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MA
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MA
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5548 2
57821
57822
6467 1
6468 1
67511
70151
70161
70171
70181
70201
70221
72931
78581
7859 1
78601
78611
7862 1
7863 1
7864 1
78651
7865 2
7866 1
78671
7867 2
7868 1
7869 1
78701
78721
78722
90251
9088 1
91021
91541
91681
91811
91821
91861
91881
91891
91941
92301
92611
92691
92941
94871
10006 1
10044 1
100451

Pittsfield Apt
Providence
Green Apt

Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Albany

Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Providence
Bradley Intl
Logan Int-Boston
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis

Provincetown Mun

Bradley Intl
Logan Int-Boston
Worcester Apt
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Norwood Apt
Bradley Intl
Logan Int-Boston
Bradley Intl
Logan Int-Boston
Worcester
Albany

Albany

Albany

Logan Int-Boston
Bradley Intl
Barnstabl-Hyanis

Provincetown Mun

Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Logan Int-Boston
Albany

Albany

Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston

Provincetown Mun

Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston

MA
RI

RI

MA
MA
NY
MA
MA
MA
RI

CT
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
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NY
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MA
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10046 1
100471
10047 2
10200 1
102031
102761
103051
10306 1
105161
105181
105191
105211
105261
105491
10650 1
10962 1
110151
110221
110231
111181
111811
111821
115211
116771
116791
116801
116811
116921
116941
116951
117021
119481
119491
119601
119711
120921
120951
12096 1
120971
120981
121011
121031
121051
121071
121081
121091
121121
121151
121171

Bradley Intl
Logan Int-Boston
Worcester Apt
Logan Int-Boston
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston

Provincetown Mun

Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Bradley Intl

Barnstabl-Hyanis
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Logan Int-Boston
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Logan Int-Boston
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis

Provincetown Mun

Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Logan Int-Boston
Marthas Vineyard
Logan Int-Boston
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Marthas Vineyard
Marthas Vineyard
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Marthas Vineyard

Provincetown Mun

Marthas Vineyard

Provincetown Mun

Marthas Vineyard

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CT
MA
MA
MA
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MA
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121181
121191
121551
121552
121561
121591
121611
121621
121631
121632
121711
121761
121771
121791
121801
121861
126331
128731
129771
130841
132561
134851
137541
138011
140711
143181
143191
143201
143211
143221
14328 1
143351
143371
143381
144611
147021
149511
15004 1
150301

Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Chatham Apt
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Provincetown Mun
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Chathan Apt
Logan Int-Boston
Provincetown Mun
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Marlborough Apt
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Albany

Bradley Intl
Logan Int-Boston
Marthas Vineyard
Nantucket Mem
Nantucket Mem
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Providence
Barnstabl-Hyanis
Bradley Intl
Bradley Intl
Albany

Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston
Logan Int-Boston

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NY
CT
MA
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MA
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